CTO DE ESPANA JUNIOR - ABSOLUTO DE NATACION ARTISTICA OVIEDO

A RFen f cLusNATACION
2024 9 SINCROweso
DUO LIBRE ABSOLUTO N
. v
Libre SENIOR
Jueces
Juez Arbitro Assistant Referee
FORS, JUDIT SANTIAGO, ANA
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controladores
GALLEGO, ANDREA NAZABAL, IRAIA DTC: ALBA CABELLO
POCERO, PILAR BORDAS, JUDIT DTC: TERESA GONZALEZ
DORADO, ESPERANZA VALIDO, TERESA DTC: DIANA FERNANDEZ
MARTIN, SARA TASENDE, CRISTINA STC: ELVIRA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA MORAN, ROSA STC: VIRGINIA VILLALBA
STC: NATALIA DIDENKO
Resultados
Pos Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Prueba Rutina Total Dif.
. Tecnica
1 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE: E 1 (DD: 6.3 | FM: 0.5) 650 6.756.75 700 6.75 21.2625 209.1313 209.1313
ANTIA BLANCO LAZA (Titular) (2007) E 2 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 825 7.50 8.25 8.00 +25 06.3333
IRIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ E 3 (DD: 5.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 625 6.50 6-75 6.75 18.1042
(Titular) (2007) E 4 (DD: 5.3 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6:50 6.50 6.50 6.50 17.2250
E 5 (DD: 5.6 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 625 6.50 6.75 700  18.4333
E 6 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 6:00 45 7.25 6.75 05.0167
E 7 (DD: 4.45 | FM: 0.5) 6.756:256.75 6.75 700  15.0188
E 8 (DD: 4.15 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6.50 6.50 675 6.50 13.4875
E 9 (DD: 4.8 | FM: 0.5) 660 6.00 6:50 6.50 6.25 15.0000
Sincronizacion 6.00
Total elementos 123.8813
CH (FM: 2) #257.257007.257.00  43.0000
P (FM: 1) +257.00 650 7.00 7.25 21.2500
T (FM: 1) 766 7.007.00 %#257.00  21.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 85.2500
2 C.N. KALLIPOLIS: E 1 (DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.5) 8-:60 %25 8.00 7.50 7.75 08.5250 201.3146 201.3146 07.8167
PAULA MARCIPAR IDELSOHN E 2 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5) 7.756-+457.757.75 8:00 07.7500
(Titular) (2008) E 3 (DD: 7.1 | FM: 0.5) 650 7:007.00 6.757.00  24.5542
JUDITH SIMO KULIBERDA (Titular) ~ E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:506.757506.756.75  01.6875
(2008) E 5 (DD: 4.75 | FM: 0.5) 6:25 6.75 725 7.00 7.25 16.6250
E 6 (DD: 4.6 | FM: 0.5) 6-#57.00 25 7.00 7.25 16.2917
E 7 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 6:256.75 750 6.757.00  09.9083
E 8 (DD: 4 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6-50 725 6.75 7.25 13.8333
E 9 (DD: 5.45 | FM: 0.5) 6:256.757256.256.75  17.9396
Sincronizacion 6.80
Total elementos 110.3146
CH (FM: 2) 7.75%257.50 880 7.75 46.0000
P (FM: 1) 8-00 700 7.50 7.50 7.50 22.5000
T (FM: 1) ¥+#5+257.257.75 7.50 22.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 91.0000
3 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA : E 1 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 8:25%258.007.75 7.75 05.4833 192.0354 192.0354 17.0959
GEMA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ E 2 (DD: 8.65 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 25 7.25 6:50 7.00 30.2750
(Titular) (2007) E 3 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 675 7757.257.50  05.1917
ELENA VAZQUEZ COELLO (Titular) E 4 (DD: 4.7 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 7.00 %25 6-75 7.00 16.4500
(2006) E 5 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 6:506.75 750 6.506.75  15.1667
E 6 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 7.00 %50 6.50 6.75 12.8250
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.256-00 725 6.50 7.00  01.6458
E 8 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 6.50 750 6.75 6.75 12.1667
E 9 (DD: 5.25 | FM: 0.5) 6:006.756.75 6.25 700  17.2813
Sincronizacion 11.70
Total elementos 104.7854
CH (FM: 2) 7607.00 7.50 7.25 +75 43.5000
P (FM: 1) 7.25 700 7.25 775 7.50 22.0000
T (FM: 1) 7.00 6-75 %50 7.50 7.25 21.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 87.2500
4 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO: E 1 (DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 6-#5 75 7.00 6.75 07.6083 183.3917 183.3917 25.7396
AITANA CRESPO GADEA (Titular) E 2 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5) 8-00 6:50 7.75 7.50 7.50 07.5833
(2005) E 3 (DD: 5.65 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6-50 750 6.75 7.25 19.5396
BLANCA GOMEZ GOMEZ (Titular) E 4 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 6-75 6.75 6.75 760 7.00 12.4708
(1999) E 5 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.5) 7607.007.007.257%56  09.3854
E 6 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6-00 6-#5 6.50 6.75 11.1917
E 7 (DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 650 #-256.757.00  07.6083
E 8 (DD: 3| FM: 0.5) 6:50 6.75 700 7.00 6.75 10.2500
E 9 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.5) 6:506.757007.00 7.00  07.9542
Sincronizacion 3.70
Total elementos 89.8917
CH (FM: 2) 7.757.758257508.00  47.0000
P (FM: 1) 8257758.007.758.00  23.7500
T (FM: 1) 7.757508:007507.50 22.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 93.5000
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CTO DE ESPANA JUNIOR - ABSOLUTO DE NATACION ARTISTICA OVIEDO

A RFen D , LusNATACION
2024 9 SINCROweoo
DUO LIBRE ABSOLUTO N
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Libre SENIOR
Pos Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Prueba Rutina Total Dif.
. Tecnica
5 CIRCULO MERCANTIL: E 1(DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.256608:007.257.25  05.0750 174.5958 174.5958 34.5355
ELISA LOPEZ PINILLA (Titular) E 2 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.506+45%757.257.25  05.1333
(2008) E 3 (DD: 6.95 | FM: 0.5) 6757.00 %50 6.757.00  24.0354
HELENA SEGURA FERREIRA E 4 (DD: 4.85 | FM: 0.5) 650 7.25 %50 6.75 6.75 16.7729
(Titular) (2009) E 5 (DD: 6.65 | FM: 0.5) 650 6.50 -257.00 6.50  22.1667
AURORA LAZARO CABALEIRO E 6 (DD: 5.45 | FM: 0.5) 625 %25 7.256.75 7.00 19.0750
(Reserva) (2006) E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 7-006.756.506.75  01.6667
E 8 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 625 6.75 760 6.25 7.00 01.6667
E 9 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-006.506.256.50 675  01.6042
Sincronizacion 7.60
Total elementos 89.5958
CH (FM: 2) 750 700 7.00 7.25 7.00 42.5000
P (FM: 1) #756-#56.757.007.25  21.0000
T (FM: 1) #507007.257.257.00 21.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 85.0000
6 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS: E 1(DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 6-505:256.005.256.00  03.4500 168.2479 168.2479 40.8834
IRENE GARRIDO BENET (Titular) E 2 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 700 6.756:007.006.75  04.1000
(2005) E 3 (DD: 3.3 | FM: 0.5) 760 7.00 675 7.00 7.00 11.5500
CLAUDIA JULIA GUAL (Titular) E 4 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 6-+#54257.007.256.75 15.9250
(2003) E 5 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 6+757.007%257.257.00 09.7396
E 6 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.5) 7006-757.006.757.00 09.6833
E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 725 7257.257.257.25  08.7000
E 8 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 6-#5 725 7.00 7.00 7.00 09.6250
E 9 (DD: 2.95 | FM: 0.5) 760 7.00 7.00 %25 7.00 10.3250
Sincronizacion 5.10
Total elementos 77.9979
CH (FM: 2) #5077#57.757.50 7.50  45.5000
P (FM: 1) #75750%257.257.75  22.5000
T (FM: 1) 450 7.50 7.50 %25 7.25 22.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 90.2500
7 C. SINCRO URBARRI DE E 1(DD:1|FM:0.5) 7.505:508:007.507.00  03.6667 161.1875 161.1875 47.9438
ETXEBARRI 2: E 2 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 8.00 #258:2257.757.50  04.6500
MARIA ABRISQUETA ARANA E 3 (DD: 5.6 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6.75 700 6:25 6.50  18.4333
(Titular) (2002) E 4 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 675 6.75 6:00 6.25  09.4250
UXUE IBANEZ RUBIO (Titular) (2002) E 5 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.5) 6-756:256.506.256.50  09.9458
E 6 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 6-756.506.256:006.25  09.9750
E 7 (DD: 3.25 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 6-75 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.5625
E 8 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6:25 6.00 6.00 6.25 08.2125
E 9 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 6-50 6-00 6.25 6.50 11.7167
Sincronizacion 7.90
Total elementos 78.6875
CH (FM: 2) #257.006.756:50 7.00  41.5000
P (FM: 1) #256.756.756:2567.25  20.7500
T (FM: 1) #257.006:256.506.75  20.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 82.5000
8 C. MEDITERRANEA: E 1(DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 6-756.757606.756.75  04.0500 159.9646 159.9646 49.1667
MARIA VICTORIA RUIZ KOSTROVA  E 2 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.257007.758:008.00 04.6000
(Titular) (2008) E 3 (DD: 8.2 | FM: 0.5) 6757007.006.757.00 28.3583
MARTA TORRENS CALVO (Titular) E 4 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.5) 650 675 6.756.75 6.75 20.0813
(1998) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6:25 7:00 6.756.50  01.6458
E 6 (DD: 5.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 6.75 725 7.00 6.75 18.7917
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 700 6.756:256.50  01.6458
E 8 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 625 6.75 700 6.50 6.75 01.6667
E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 6.50 760 6.256.75  01.6250
Sincronizacion 8.00
Total elementos 74.4646
CH (FM: 2) 6757507.257.256.75  42.5000
P (FM: 1) #257.257.2570607.25  21.7500
T (FM: 1) 7.007.25%507.006-75  21.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 85.5000
9 C.N. KALLIPOLIS 2: E 1(DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 8.00 6-758258.258.00  06.4667 157.0979 157.0979 52.0334
CLAUDIA CORDON MARQUEZ E 2 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 8:257:008.008.007.50 06.2667
(Titular) (2008) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 650 7-256.757.00  01.7083
BLANCA SALA RODRIGUEZ (Titular) E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 545 700 7.00 6.75 01.7083
(2007) E 5 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 7006:006.756.756.75  01.6875
E 6 (DD: 4.6 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6.25 6.50 6-75 6.75 14.9500
E 7 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 6.50 %25 7.00 7.00  09.9083
E 8 (DD: 4 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6-25 700 7.00 7.00 13.8333
E 9 (DD: 5.55 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.50 760 6.50 6.75 18.2688
Sincronizacion 7.70
Total elementos 67.0979
CH (FM: 2) 7.758007507.757.50  46.0000
P (FM: 1) #757.257.257.507%66  22.0000
T (FM: 1) #507.507%257.257.25  22.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 90.0000
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10 C.N.SINCRO SEVILLA 2: E 1 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 6-758:007.507.50  05.2500 153.7063 153.7063 55.4250
PATRICIA VELAZQUEZ RUIZ E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.256.50 50 6:00 7.00  01.6458
(Titular) (2008) E 3 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.255:757507.007.00 04.9583
DANIELA VELAZQUEZ RUIZ (Titular) E 4 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 650550 6.50 6.00 6.50  14.4083
(2009) E 5 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 575 6.00 6.25 675  14.2188
E 6 (DD: 3.55 | FM: 0.5) 5.755:506.256.00 675  10.6500
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 5-50 6.50 6.00 760  01.5417
E 8 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 5:756.005.755.757%66  09.3333
E 9 (DD: 5.25 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 6.00 5:50 6:50 6.25 15.7500
Sincronizacion 6.80
Total elementos 70.9563
CH (FM: 2) 6256.757257.007.25  42.0000
P (FM: 1) 650 6.50 700 6.757.00  20.2500
T (FM: 1) 6:50 6.50 %25 7.00 7.00  20.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 82.7500
11 C.SINCRO URBARRI DE E1(BM: 0.1|FM:0.5) 6.755757256.256.75  00.3292 151.4729 151.4729 57.6584
ETXEBARRI: E 2 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.757.258255507.00 05.8667
JOSUNE DIEZ ASSUNCAO (Titular)  E 3 (DD: 5.7 | FM: 0.5) 6:255505.756.256.00  17.1000
(2005) E 4 (DD: 3.55 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 6:00 5.50 525 5.75 10.0583
ANE MURIEL PLAZA (Titular) (2004) E5 (DD: 3.45 | FM: 0.5) 6:005:255.505.506.00  09.7750
E 6 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 5.25 5.25 5:00 5.75 10.0208
E 7 (DD: 3.25 | FM: 0.5) 6:255505505.755.75  09.2083
E 8 (DD: 2.85 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 5:255.75 5.75 5.50 08.0750
E 9 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 6-60 5:50 5.50 5.50 5.75 10.1896
Sincronizacion 7.90
Total elementos 72.7229
CH (FM: 2) #256:506.506.756.75  40.0000
P (FM: 1) #-256:00 6.75 6.00 6.75 19.5000
T (FM: 1) 760 6:00 6.75 6.25 6.25 19.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 78.7500
12 C.N.AZAHAR SINCRO: E 1 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 7.507.50 75 7.00 656  03.6667 148.4979 148.4979 60.6334
INES LAUSIN PERIS (Titular) (2008) E 2 (DD: 4.45 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 7-00 7.00 6.50 6.75 15.0188
MARIA ROMERO CLIMENT (Titular) ~ E 3 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 6.50 6:756.006.25  11.5625
(2008) E 4 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 675 6.75 6.00 6.00 12.6563
E5 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.755:50 700 6.75 6.25  03.2917
E 6 (DD: 2.25 | FM: 0.5) 5:756.006-755.756.00  06.6563
E 7 (DD: 3.8 | FM: 0.5) 5-75 6.25 6-50 6.00 6.50 11.8750
E 8 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 625 6.00 6.25 575 01.5208
E 9 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 6-006.00 6.006.005-56  11.1000
Sincronizacion 8.10
Total elementos 69.2479
CH (FM: 2) 6-756.756.756.50 625  40.0000
P (FM: 1) 6-75 6.75 6.50 625 6.50 19.7500
T (FM: 1) 6.50 6-75 6.75 6:25 6.25 19.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 79.2500
13 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO 2: E 1(DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.00 6-757.00 <50 6.75  05.5333 148.2771 148.2771 60.8542
CRISTINA ALCOBENDAS PAREJO  E 2 (DD: 3.95 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 5-50 6.00 6:50 6.25 12.1792
(Titular) (2005) E 3 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6.25 575 6:756.25  09.7125
CLARA LAMAGRANDE PEREZ E 4 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 700 5:50 6.75 7.00 6.75 04.7833
(Titular) (2005) E5(DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6.25 6.00 650 575  06.6917
E 6 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 6:255:756.006.256.00 05.6271
E 7 (DD: 3| FM: 0.5) 6:005505.756.005.75  08.7500
E 8 (DD: 1.7 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6.00 5-#5 650 6.00 05.1000
E 9 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.5) 6:256.255.756.00556  06.9000
Sincronizacion 7.00
Total elementos 58.2771
CH (FM: 2) F#57.757.75%257.25 45.5000
P (FM: 1) #7#5%007.757.507.25  22.5000
T (FM: 1) #257.258:007.257.50  22.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 90.0000
14 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE 2: E 1 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 700 7757.257.25  04.4000 146.5354 146.5354 62.5959
ELIA RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS (Titular) E 2 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.256507757.257.25  05.0750
(2006) E 3 (DD: 4.35 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 525 5.75 6:25 5.75 12.3250
ANTIA TOURINO LORENZO (Titular) E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 5.50 5.50 5-#5 525 01.3750
(2005) E 5 (DD: 3.95 | FM: 0.5) 525 5.25 5:50 5.50 5.50 10.6979
E 6 (DD: 3.6 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 5.50 6:25 6.00 5606  10.5000
E 7 (DD: 3.5 | FM: 0.5) 5:605.005.505.505-#5  09.3333
E 8 (DD: 3.6 | FM: 0.5) 5:00 5.50 5.50 6-080 5.50 09.9000
E 9 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 5:605.255.005.255:56  09.4292
Sincronizacion 6.50
Total elementos 66.5354
CH (FM: 2) 700 6.757.00 6.50 625  40.5000
P (FM: 1) 7006.757.006-256.25  20.0000
T (FM: 1) 6-75 6.50 6.75 6-00 6.25 19.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 80.0000
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15 A.D.SANTA CRUZ 2: E 1(DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.75 660 700 7.006.50  03.3750 143.8646 143.8646 65.2667
ATENEA AVILES HERNANDEZ E 2 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 7.00575%256.756.25  03.3333
(Titular) (2009) E 3 (DD: 5.65 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 5:50 5.50 6.50 5.50 16.4792
CARLOTA CARRO BONILLA (Titular) E 4 (DD: 4.45 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.00 5:50 6.25 5.75 13.3500
(2008) E 5 (DD: 3.35 | FM: 0.5) 6255.755:256.005.50  09.6313
LAIA HERNANDEZ ALMENARA E 6 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.5) 6:506.255.505.755:25  07.7292
(Reserva) (2008) E 7 (DD: 3.35 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 6.00 5:256.005.50  09.7708
E 8 (DD: 3.35 | FM: 0.5) 5.755.50 5:25 6:25 5.25 09.2125
E 9 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 680 525 5.75 5.75 10.4833
Sincronizacion 17.50
Total elementos 65.8646
CH (FM: 2) 6.50 675 6.756:256.50  39.5000
P (FM: 1) 6-756:00 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.5000
T (FM: 1) 6:506.256.50 6.25 666  19.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 78.0000
16 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER E 1 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 7.507608:007.757.25  03.7500 143.3479 143.3479 65.7834
BENIDORM: E 2 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 7.5070608:008.007.25  03.7917
MARIA SANCHEZ SANTAMARIA E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 575 6.25 6:50 6.00 6.00  01.5208
(Titular) (2007) E 4 (DD: 5.45 | FM: 0.5) 5505755755.755.75  15.6688
NATASHA SERVER BOYS (Titular)  E 5 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6:50 575 6.005.75  12.5729
(2007) E 6 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.5) 5.756-005:505.755.75  08.0500
E 7 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 5:005.005:505.255.50  08.2688
E 8 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.5) 5:00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5:50 08.0083
E 9 (DD: 5.05 | FM: 0.5) 525550 5.25 5.50 5.25 13.4667
Sincronizacion 10.00
Total elementos 65.0979
CH (FM: 2) 6-50 7:00 7.00 6.50 6.50  40.0000
P (FM: 1) 6.50 6.50 700 6:25 6.25 19.2500
T (FM: 1) 6.25 6.50 7-00 5:75 6.25 19.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 78.2500
17  A.D. SANTA CRUZ: E 1 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) #758.008.008.008:25  06.4000 143.1563 143.1563 65.9750
ANA CASTRO MARTINEZ (Titular) E 2 (DD: 6.25 | FM: 0.5) 6.756.75 650 6.50 7-00  20.8333
(2009) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:50 6.00 575 6.00 6.50  01.5417
ELENA EGUIA DE LA CRUZ (Titular) E 4 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 625 5:25 6.00 6.00 10.2000
(2009) E 5 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6-505:505.755.75  08.8958
E 6 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 5.755:505.505.50 6-00  11.3063
E 7 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5:505.75 5.50 5.75 6-60 01.4167
E 8 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.50 525 700 6.75 6.50 03.2917
E 9 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.5) 6-006.005:256.005.75  05.6208
Sincronizacion 7.60
Total elementos 61.9063
CH (FM: 2) 7.007.00 725650 6.50  41.0000
P (FM: 1) 760 7.00 7.00 656 6.50  20.5000
T(FM: 1) 6.756.75 725 625 6.25 19.7500
Total Imp. Artistica 81.2500
18 R.C.N.VIGO: E 1 (DD: 6.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 575 6.00 6.25 760 20.3125 134.6208 134.6208 74.5105
BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA (Titular) E 2 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) #756:507507.507.25  05.1917
(2007) E 3 (DD: 1.6 | FM: 0.5) 7.256-757.507.50 %75  05.9333
CANDELA PAZO MONTESINOS E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 5:50 6.00 6.25 700 01.5417
(Titular) (0) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.756.00 525 6.00 675  01.4792
HELENA LOPEZ CASTRILLO E 6 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.5) 5:50 6:255.50 5.75 5.75 12.0417
(Reserva) (2008) E 7 (DD: 4 | FM: 0.5) 6:00 5:75 5.75 6.00 6.00 11.8333
E 8 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6.00 5:50 6.25 700 01.5208
E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5:5065.505.50 6.00 656  01.4167
Sincronizacion 6.90
Total elementos 54.3708
CH (FM: 2) 6.756.75 700 6:256.75  40.5000
P (FM: 1) 700 6:50 7.00 6.50 7.00  20.5000
T (FM: 1) 7-60 6:00 6.75 6.00 6.50 19.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 80.2500
19 C.N.LAS PALMAS: E1(BM: 0.1|FM:0.5) #256:257.257.256.75  00.3542 126.2938 126.2938 82.8375
TAYRI CAZORLA SOSA (Titular) E 2 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.756-00 00 7.00 6.00  03.2917
(2008) E 3 (DD: 6.1 | FM: 0.5) 650 6:25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.8250
LUCIA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ E 4 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6:00 6.25 6.00 6.25 08.6333
(Titular) (2006) E 5 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 675 625 6.50 6.50  08.6125
E 6 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.256.50 6:00 6.25 675  01.5833
E 7 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 575 6:005.755.75 6.00 01.4583
E 8 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 6-50 5:50 6.00 6.25 08.3646
E 9 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 575650525 6.006.50  01.5208
Sincronizacion 7.60
Total elementos 46.0438
CH (FM: 2) 6-507:007.006.756.75  41.0000
P (FM: 1) 6-756:506.756.506.75  20.0000
T (FM: 1) 6.25 650 6.50 6-00 6.50 19.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 80.2500
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20 C.N. SINCROVIEDO: E 1 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-756.006.256.00575  01.5208 119.5063 119.5063 89.6250
MARIA FERNANDEZ MARTIN E 2 (BM: 0.1 | FM: 0.5) #255:257.006.756.50  00.3375
(Titular) (2000) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6-755:50 6.50 6.006.00 01.5417
EVA ESPERANZA FERNANDEZ E 4 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 5:50 6.00 6.25 6.00 09.2771
MARTIN (Titular) (2005) E 5 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 70605:256.756.255.25  03.0417
ALINA KLYMIV MATUSIAK (Reserva) E 6 (DD: 2.35 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.00 650 6.00 6.00  07.0500
(2007) E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:255:506.005.505.50  01.4167
E 8 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.5) 5755.505.755:255.25  06.6000
E 9 (DD: 4.7 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 575 5.50 5:25 5.75 13.1208
Sincronizacion 7.40
Total elementos 36.5063
CH (FM: 2) 6757257.006.757.25  42.0000
P (FM: 1) 650 700 6.756.757.00  20.5000
T (FM: 1) 6:50 7:00 7.00 6.50 7.00  20.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 83.0000
21 CLUB AQUAMADSINCRO: E 1(DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 7.50 650 7757.007.00  05.0167 112.3396 112.3396 96.7917
MARIA YUE LOPEZ ZARAGOZA E 2 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.257.00 %-#56-#57.25  04.3000
(Titular) (2004) E 3 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.5) 6.25 6-50 6.50 5:75 6.00 11.4063
ANDREA MEDRANO ROMERA E 4 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.50 6.00 550 5.75 01.5208
(Titular) (2004) E 5 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 725 6.255:756.25  08.4792
E 6 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.5) 6:006:506.006.256.00 05.7792
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.256:756.255756.25  01.5625
E 8 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6.00 700 5.75 5:25 6.00 01.4792
E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5506:255.505.505.75  01.3958
Sincronizacion 8.60
Total elementos 32.3396
CH (FM: 2) #256:257.256.256.75  40.5000
P (FM: 1) 750 6:00 7.00 6.50 6.50  20.0000
T (FM: 1) 760 6.00 7.00 5-75 6.50 19.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 80.0000
22 C.N.TARRACO: E 1 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.75 6-80 7-50 6.50 6.50  03.9500 103.7646 103.7646 105.3667
DANIELA PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6:50 6.00 6.00 6.00  01.5000
(Titular) (2004) E 3 (DD: 4.15 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 7005.755.755:50  12.4500
MARTA SAENZ DE PABLO E 4 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5) 6-255.75 5.50 6.00 525 05.7500
SALVADO (Titular) (2005) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 600 6.00 525 5.50 6.00  01.4583
E 6 (BM: 0.1 | FM: 0.5) 550650 6.255.756.25  00.3042
E 7 (DD: 3.15 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 6-75 5:25 5.50 5.50 09.1875
E 8 (DD: 2.55 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 6-00 5:00 6.00 5.75 07.3313
E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.256:255:005.005.75  01.3333
Sincronizacion 14.00
Total elementos 29.2646
CH (FM: 2) 6:00 6-756.506.256.25  38.0000
P (FM: 1) 5-75 6-75 6.25 6.00 6.00 18.2500
T (FM: 1) 6.00 6-50 6.25 5:75 6.00 18.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 74.5000
23 C.N.LAS PALMAS 2: E 1(DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.755:25 7060 7.005.75  03.2500 103.4479 103.4479 105.6834
YLENIA DEL CARMEN FELIPE E 2 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.756.50 7.25 %50 6:00  03.4167
RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2001) E 3 (DD: 4.1 | FM: 0.5) 5:50 6.00 6:50 6.25 5.75 12.3000
YARITZA NAZARET FELIPE E 4 (DD: 2.75 | FM: 0.5) 5:00 5.50 5.75 6-80 5.50 07.6771
RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2006) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.5) 5-506:505.506.256.00  07.6917
E 6 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5:505:755.505.755.50  01.3958
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.256:005.255505:060  01.3333
E 8 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 550 5:25 5.25 5.50 5.25 04.9333
E 9 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5.00 550 4-755.005.00  01.2500
Sincronizacion 13.30
Total elementos 29.9479
CH (FM: 2) 550700 6.755.756.00  37.0000
P (FM: 1) 5-756:50 6.50 6.25 5.75 18.5000
T(FM: 1) 5:256:756.755.505.75 18.0000
Total Imp. Artistica 73.5000
24 D.N. PORTUGALETE: E 1 (DD: 0.8 | FM: 0.5) #506757.507.006.75  02.8333 65.5000 65.5000 143.6313
ANE LOPEZ-VALVERDE GOMEZ E 2 (DD: 1.2 | FM: 0.5) 7.25 650 7506.756.50  04.1000
(Titular) (2007) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.50 5.50 475 4.75575  01.3125
JUNE MURGA BARTOLOME (Titular) E 4 (DD: 1.8 | FM: 0.5) 4.75 5.25 4:50 4.50 6:00 04.3500
(2006) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 4.755.50 425475575  01.2500
IXONE PERALLOS URUENA E 6 (DD: 1.4 | FM: 0.5) 4.755.00 450 450 5:56  03.3250
(Reserva) (2007) E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 450 475425425475  01.1250
E 8 (DD: 1.8 | FM: 0.5) 400 475 4.50 4.25 4.75 04.0500
E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 4.00 450 3-754.004.00  01.0000
Sincronizacion 47.40
Total elementos 00.0000
CH (FM: 2) 550 6:255.755.505.50  33.5000
P (FM: 1) 5.256-005.505.004-75  15.7500
T (FM: 1) 5.25 6-00 5.50 4-75 5.50 16.2500
Total Imp. Artistica 65.5000
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25 C. MEDITERRANEA 2:
ALEIDA MENA SERRANO (Titular)
(2008)
DOLORS MIR PUJULA (Titular)
(2009)

E 1(DD:2|FM: 0.5)

E 2 (DD: 2 | FM: 0.5)

E 3 (DD: 8.2 | FM: 0.5)
E 4 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.5)
E 5 (DD: 5.8 | FM: 0.5)
E 6 (DD: 5.5 | FM: 0.5)
E 7 (DD: 3.55 | FM: 0.5)
E 8 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.5)
E 9 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5)
Total elementos

CH (FM: 2)

P (FM: 1)

T (FM: 1)

Total Imp. Artistica

DESCALIFICADO
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